
                                         Viking Invitational
                         Norsk Golf Club - Hosted by Mount Horeb High School
                                       Mount Horeb, Wisconsin
                                          October 21, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                            Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  =============================== ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 5927  Christian Patzka                12  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    16:57.1  5:28 
      2 5731  Henry Keith                     12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       17:26.7  5:37 
      3 5725  Will Aurit                      10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       17:40.1  5:42 
      4 5834  Noah Ollendick                  12  Mount Horeb                    17:45.3  5:43 
      5 5782  Matthew Klumpyan                12  McFarland                      17:53.9  5:46 
      6 5842  Joseph Stoddard                  9  Mount Horeb                    18:13.3  5:52 
      7 5833  Zach Nelson                     12  Mount Horeb                    18:27.9  5:57 
      8 5844  Raymond Woller                  10  Mount Horeb                    18:30.1  5:58 
      9 5730  Charlie Keith                    9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:30.6  5:58 
     10 5773  Carson Aubey                    12  McFarland                      18:41.4  6:01 
     11 5781  Evan Kania                      12  McFarland                      18:46.3  6:03 
     12 5793  Ryan Wickersham                 11  McFarland                      18:46.9  6:03 
     13 5735  Joey Robinson                    9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:51.1  6:05 
     14 5831  Lucas McGuire                   11  Mount Horeb                    18:51.5  6:05 
     15 5897  Drew Robson                     10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  18:52.2  6:05 
     16 5924  Zachary Bauman                  12  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    18:53.7  6:05 
     17 5893  Jackson Noll                    12  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  19:00.1  6:07 
     18 5791  Derek Sandine                   11  McFarland                      19:03.6  6:09 
     19 5737  Chandler Williams               10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       19:05.2  6:09 
     20 5733  Abel Logueflower                 9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       19:10.2  6:11 
     21 5872  Noah Brunner                    12  Reedsburg                      19:18.4  6:13 
     22 5726  Cal Dampf                       10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       19:19.3  6:14 
     23 5829  Evan Kroll                      12  Mount Horeb                    19:22.1  6:15 
     24 5892  Jackson Klang                   10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  19:31.1  6:17 
     25 5843  Hunter Warner                   11  Mount Horeb                    19:32.5  6:18 
     26 5824  Ethan Frank                     11  Mount Horeb                    19:45.3  6:22 
     27 5894  Nate Reiff                      10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  19:46.6  6:22 
     28 5912  Noah Stader                     10  Tri State Homeschool           19:52.3  6:24 
     29 5895  Justin Reuter                    9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  19:53.8  6:25 
     30 5788  Ryan Olsen                      11  McFarland                      19:55.2  6:25 
     31 5837  Garrett Richards                10  Mount Horeb                    20:20.0  6:33 
     32 5839  Adam Shumate                    12  Mount Horeb                    20:21.6  6:34 
     33 5876  Nick Horzewski                  12  Reedsburg                      20:22.2  6:34 
     34 5896  Tyler Reuter                    12  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  20:22.7  6:34 
     35 5784  Skyler Li                       12  McFarland                      20:28.6  6:36 
     36 5836  Jacob Piper                      9  Mount Horeb                    20:29.7  6:36 
     37 5913  James Swim                      12  Tri State Homeschool           20:35.6  6:38 
     38 5908  Lukas Dolbert                   12  Tri State Homeschool           20:41.1  6:40 
     39 5841  Declan Smith                    12  Mount Horeb                    20:42.5  6:40 
     40 5727  Nathan Grunow                   12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:43.6  6:41 
     41 5890  Parker Johnson                  10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  20:46.4  6:42 
     42 5772  Matthew Arttus                  11  McFarland                      20:52.1  6:44 
     43 5812  Blake Arndt                     11  Mount Horeb                    20:53.8  6:44 
     44 5925  Aaron Meier                     12  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    20:54.9  6:44 
     45 5889  Logan Brandt                    10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  20:56.4  6:45 
     46 5734  Aidan McGraw                     9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:58.8  6:46 
     47 5817  Josh Boland                     12  Mount Horeb                    21:04.9  6:48 
     48 5877  Brendon Stelling                12  Reedsburg                      21:13.5  6:50 
     49 5878  Hayden Thomas                   11  Reedsburg                      21:22.0  6:53 
     50 5813  Parker Bean                      9  Mount Horeb                    21:26.5  6:55 
     51 5928  Andrew Pietrzykowski             9  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    21:27.5  6:55 
     52 5827  Korey Hart                       9  Mount Horeb                    21:28.0  6:55 
     53 5909  Gabe Mennig                     10  Tri State Homeschool           21:28.9  6:55 
     54 5778  Braden Everson                   9  McFarland                      21:31.7  6:56 
     55 5929  Seth Sullivan                   12  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    21:33.3  6:57 
     56 5874  Dominick Gintz                  10  Reedsburg                      21:41.2  6:59 
     57 5898  Dylan Rouse                     10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  21:44.7  7:00 
     58 5911  Luke Sigwarth                   12  Tri State Homeschool           21:44.8  7:00 
     59 5921  Cody Amble                      12  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    21:46.2  7:01 
     60 5728  Harrison Helen                  10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:47.6  7:01 
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                                         Viking Invitational
                         Norsk Golf Club - Hosted by Mount Horeb High School
                                       Mount Horeb, Wisconsin
                                          October 21, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                            Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  =============================== ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61 5822  Jade Esser                      12  Mount Horeb                    21:49.9  7:02 
     62 5732  Will Kramer                     12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:55.8  7:04 
     63 5736  Dylan Roen                      12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:58.6  7:05 
     64 5914  Bryce Wunderlin                 10  Tri State Homeschool           22:05.4  7:07 
     65 5819  Neil Droster                    11  Mount Horeb                    22:10.3  7:09 
     66 5832  Lucas Munoz                     11  Mount Horeb                    22:10.6  7:09 
     67 5738  Mason Winch                      9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       22:13.5  7:10 
     68 5777  Alex Daspit                     11  McFarland                      22:16.8  7:11 
     69 5771  Max Andrew                       9  McFarland                      22:26.7  7:14 
     70 5838  Angel Salazar                   11  Mount Horeb                    22:35.1  7:17 
     71 5826  Brennan Haag                    11  Mount Horeb                    22:39.3  7:18 
     72 5875  Max Griebe                      10  Reedsburg                      22:45.7  7:20 
     73 5780  Elliot Hummer                    9  McFarland                      22:47.9  7:21 
     74 5891  Ethan Kammerude                 12  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  22:57.1  7:24 
     75 5729  Tate Jewell                     12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:06.4  7:27 
     76 5815  Erik Berg                       11  Mount Horeb                    23:07.4  7:27 
     77 5775  Michael Bruce                   10  McFarland                      23:07.9  7:27 
     78 5907  Carter Doan                      9  Tri State Homeschool           23:20.2  7:31 
     79 5888  Michael Austin                  10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  23:42.6  7:38 
     80 5786  Calvin Moen                     12  McFarland                      23:50.1  7:41 
     81 5789  Aidan Pyper                     10  McFarland                      23:50.6  7:41 
     82 5783  Cash Kujak                      10  McFarland                      23:52.2  7:41 
     83 5818  Bennett Davis                   11  Mount Horeb                    23:58.9  7:44 
     84 5820  Alex Elinchev                   11  Mount Horeb                    24:08.3  7:47 
     85 5879  Rae Watin                       11  Reedsburg                      24:15.9  7:49 
     86 5785  Nick Mitchell                   11  McFarland                      24:30.5  7:54 
     87 5792  Klaus Schwoerer                 12  McFarland                      24:50.0  8:00 
     88 5790  Thor Rosten                     12  McFarland                      24:55.1  8:02 
     89 5873  John Ellefson                   12  Reedsburg                      24:55.3  8:02 
     90 5774  Brian Bruce                     12  McFarland                      25:17.9  8:09 
     91 5776  Colin Burkeland                  9  McFarland                      25:29.8  8:13 
     92 5828  Adam Kempf                      10  Mount Horeb                    25:48.6  8:19 
     93 5923  Jack Balch                       9  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    25:49.1  8:19 
     94 5840  Lorenz Sieber                   11  Mount Horeb                    25:57.9  8:22 
     95 5779  Sean Fernan                     10  McFarland                      26:44.9  8:37 
     96 5823  Chay Faber                       9  Mount Horeb                    28:59.7  9:20 
     97 5723  Paul Angel                      10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       29:17.5  9:26 
     98 5814  Joseph Behling                  11  Mount Horeb                    29:49.8  9:37 
     99 5835  Isaac Peralta                    9  Mount Horeb                    29:50.5  9:37 
    100 5922  Carter Balch                    11  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    32:20.2 10:25 
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                                         Viking Invitational
                         Norsk Golf Club - Hosted by Mount Horeb High School
                                       Mount Horeb, Wisconsin
                                          October 21, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' Varsity Results ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 5927 Christian Patzka              12  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    16:57.1  5:28 
      2    2 5731 Henry Keith                   12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       17:26.7  5:37 
      3    3 5725 Will Aurit                    10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       17:40.1  5:42 
      4    4 5834 Noah Ollendick                12  Mount Horeb                    17:45.3  5:43 
      5    5 5782 Matthew Klumpyan              12  McFarland                      17:53.9  5:46 
      6    6 5842 Joseph Stoddard                9  Mount Horeb                    18:13.3  5:52 
      7    7 5833 Zach Nelson                   12  Mount Horeb                    18:27.9  5:57 
      8    8 5844 Raymond Woller                10  Mount Horeb                    18:30.1  5:58 
      9    9 5730 Charlie Keith                  9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:30.6  5:58 
     10   10 5773 Carson Aubey                  12  McFarland                      18:41.4  6:01 
     11   11 5781 Evan Kania                    12  McFarland                      18:46.3  6:03 
     12   12 5793 Ryan Wickersham               11  McFarland                      18:46.9  6:03 
     13   13 5735 Joey Robinson                  9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:51.1  6:05 
     14   14 5831 Lucas McGuire                 11  Mount Horeb                    18:51.5  6:05 
     15   15 5897 Drew Robson                   10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  18:52.2  6:05 
     16   16 5924 Zachary Bauman                12  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    18:53.7  6:05 
     17   17 5893 Jackson Noll                  12  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  19:00.1  6:07 
     18   18 5791 Derek Sandine                 11  McFarland                      19:03.6  6:09 
     19   19 5737 Chandler Williams             10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       19:05.2  6:09 
     20   20 5733 Abel Logueflower               9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       19:10.2  6:11 
     21   21 5872 Noah Brunner                  12  Reedsburg                      19:18.4  6:13 
     22   22 5726 Cal Dampf                     10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       19:19.3  6:14 
     23   23 5829 Evan Kroll                    12  Mount Horeb                    19:22.1  6:15 
     24   24 5892 Jackson Klang                 10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  19:31.1  6:17 
     25   25 5843 Hunter Warner                 11  Mount Horeb                    19:32.5  6:18 
     26   26 5894 Nate Reiff                    10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  19:46.6  6:22 
     27   27 5912 Noah Stader                   10  Tri State Homeschool           19:52.3  6:24 
     28   28 5895 Justin Reuter                  9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  19:53.8  6:25 
     29   29 5788 Ryan Olsen                    11  McFarland                      19:55.2  6:25 
     30   30 5876 Nick Horzewski                12  Reedsburg                      20:22.2  6:34 
     31   31 5896 Tyler Reuter                  12  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  20:22.7  6:34 
     32   32 5784 Skyler Li                     12  McFarland                      20:28.6  6:36 
     33   33 5913 James Swim                    12  Tri State Homeschool           20:35.6  6:38 
     34   34 5908 Lukas Dolbert                 12  Tri State Homeschool           20:41.1  6:40 
     35   35 5890 Parker Johnson                10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  20:46.4  6:42 
     36   36 5925 Aaron Meier                   12  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    20:54.9  6:44 
     37   37 5877 Brendon Stelling              12  Reedsburg                      21:13.5  6:50 
     38   38 5878 Hayden Thomas                 11  Reedsburg                      21:22.0  6:53 
     39   39 5928 Andrew Pietrzykowski           9  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    21:27.5  6:55 
     40   40 5909 Gabe Mennig                   10  Tri State Homeschool           21:28.9  6:55 
     41   41 5929 Seth Sullivan                 12  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    21:33.3  6:57 
     42   42 5874 Dominick Gintz                10  Reedsburg                      21:41.2  6:59 
     43   43 5911 Luke Sigwarth                 12  Tri State Homeschool           21:44.8  7:00 
     44   44 5921 Cody Amble                    12  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    21:46.2  7:01 
     45   45 5914 Bryce Wunderlin               10  Tri State Homeschool           22:05.4  7:07 
     46   46 5875 Max Griebe                    10  Reedsburg                      22:45.7  7:20 
     47   47 5907 Carter Doan                    9  Tri State Homeschool           23:20.2  7:31 
     48   48 5879 Rae Watin                     11  Reedsburg                      24:15.9  7:49 
     49   49 5923 Jack Balch                     9  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    25:49.1  8:19 
     50      5922 Carter Balch                  11  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    32:20.2 10:25 
     9/21/2019 11:57AM
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                                      Viking Invitational
                      Norsk Golf Club - Hosted by Mount Horeb High School
                                    Mount Horeb, Wisconsin
                                       October 21, 2019
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    39  Mount Horeb                           (18:21.7  91:48.1 1:06.2)
====================================================
  1      4  Noah Ollendick            12 17:45.3
  2      6  Joseph Stoddard            9 18:13.3
  3      7  Zach Nelson               12 18:27.9
  4      8  Raymond Woller            10 18:30.1
  5     14  Lucas McGuire             11 18:51.5
  6   ( 23) Evan Kroll                12 19:22.1
  7   ( 25) Hunter Warner             11 19:32.5
  
  2.    46  Dodgeville/Mineral Point              (18:18.8  91:33.7 1:38.5)
====================================================
  1      2  Henry Keith               12 17:26.7
  2      3  Will Aurit                10 17:40.1
  3      9  Charlie Keith              9 18:30.6
  4     13  Joey Robinson              9 18:51.1
  5     19  Chandler Williams         10 19:05.2
  6   ( 20) Abel Logueflower           9 19:10.2
  7   ( 22) Cal Dampf                 10 19:19.3
  
  3.    56  McFarland                             (18:38.5  93:12.1 1:09.7)
====================================================
  1      5  Matthew Klumpyan          12 17:53.9
  2     10  Carson Aubey              12 18:41.4
  3     11  Evan Kania                12 18:46.3
  4     12  Ryan Wickersham           11 18:46.9
  5     18  Derek Sandine             11 19:03.6
  6   ( 29) Ryan Olsen                11 19:55.2
  7   ( 32) Skyler Li                 12 20:28.6
  
  4.   110  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton         (19:24.8  97:03.8 1:01.6)
====================================================
  1     15  Drew Robson               10 18:52.2
  2     17  Jackson Noll              12 19:00.1
  3     24  Jackson Klang             10 19:31.1
  4     26  Nate Reiff                10 19:46.6
  5     28  Justin Reuter              9 19:53.8
  6   ( 31) Tyler Reuter              12 20:22.7
  7   ( 35) Parker Johnson            10 20:46.4
  
  5.   133  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld           (19:57.3  99:46.5 4:36.2)
====================================================
  1      1  Christian Patzka          12 16:57.1
  2     16  Zachary Bauman            12 18:53.7
  3     36  Aaron Meier               12 20:54.9
  4     39  Andrew Pietrzykowski       9 21:27.5
  5     41  Seth Sullivan             12 21:33.3
  6   ( 44) Cody Amble                12 21:46.2
  7   ( 49) Jack Balch                 9 25:49.1
  
  6.   168  Reedsburg                             (20:47.5  103:57.3 2:22.8)
====================================================
  1     21  Noah Brunner              12 19:18.4
  2     30  Nick Horzewski            12 20:22.2
  3     37  Brendon Stelling          12 21:13.5
  4     38  Hayden Thomas             11 21:22.0
  5     42  Dominick Gintz            10 21:41.2
  6   ( 46) Max Griebe                10 22:45.7
  7   ( 48) Rae Watin                 11 24:15.9
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                                    Mount Horeb, Wisconsin
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                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  7.   177  Tri State Homeschool                  (20:52.6  104:22.7 1:52.5)
====================================================
  1     27  Noah Stader               10 19:52.3
  2     33  James Swim                12 20:35.6
  3     34  Lukas Dolbert             12 20:41.1
  4     40  Gabe Mennig               10 21:28.9
  5     43  Luke Sigwarth             12 21:44.8
  6   ( 45) Bryce Wunderlin           10 22:05.4
  7   ( 47) Carter Doan                9 23:20.2



                                         Viking Invitational
                         Norsk Golf Club - Hosted by Mount Horeb High School
                                       Mount Horeb, Wisconsin
                                          October 21, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Junior Varsity Results ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 5824  Ethan Frank                   11  Mount Horeb                    19:45.3  6:22 
      2    2 5837  Garrett Richards              10  Mount Horeb                    20:20.0  6:33 
      3    3 5839  Adam Shumate                  12  Mount Horeb                    20:21.6  6:34 
      4    4 5836  Jacob Piper                    9  Mount Horeb                    20:29.7  6:36 
      5    5 5841  Declan Smith                  12  Mount Horeb                    20:42.5  6:40 
      6    6 5727  Nathan Grunow                 12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:43.6  6:41 
      7    7 5772  Matthew Arttus                11  McFarland                      20:52.1  6:44 
      8    8 5812  Blake Arndt                   11  Mount Horeb                    20:53.8  6:44 
      9      5889  Logan Brandt                  10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  20:56.4  6:45 
     10    9 5734  Aidan McGraw                   9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:58.8  6:46 
     11   10 5817  Josh Boland                   12  Mount Horeb                    21:04.9  6:48 
     12      5813  Parker Bean                    9  Mount Horeb                    21:26.5  6:55 
     13      5827  Korey Hart                     9  Mount Horeb                    21:28.0  6:55 
     14   11 5778  Braden Everson                 9  McFarland                      21:31.7  6:56 
     15      5898  Dylan Rouse                   10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  21:44.7  7:00 
     16   12 5728  Harrison Helen                10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:47.6  7:01 
     17      5822  Jade Esser                    12  Mount Horeb                    21:49.9  7:02 
     18   13 5732  Will Kramer                   12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:55.8  7:04 
     19   14 5736  Dylan Roen                    12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:58.6  7:05 
     20      5819  Neil Droster                  11  Mount Horeb                    22:10.3  7:09 
     21      5832  Lucas Munoz                   11  Mount Horeb                    22:10.6  7:09 
     22   15 5738  Mason Winch                    9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       22:13.5  7:10 
     23   16 5777  Alex Daspit                   11  McFarland                      22:16.8  7:11 
     24   17 5771  Max Andrew                     9  McFarland                      22:26.7  7:14 
     25      5838  Angel Salazar                 11  Mount Horeb                    22:35.1  7:17 
     26      5826  Brennan Haag                  11  Mount Horeb                    22:39.3  7:18 
     27   18 5780  Elliot Hummer                  9  McFarland                      22:47.9  7:21 
     28      5891  Ethan Kammerude               12  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  22:57.1  7:24 
     29   19 5729  Tate Jewell                   12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:06.4  7:27 
     30      5815  Erik Berg                     11  Mount Horeb                    23:07.4  7:27 
     31   20 5775  Michael Bruce                 10  McFarland                      23:07.9  7:27 
     32      5888  Michael Austin                10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  23:42.6  7:38 
     33   21 5786  Calvin Moen                   12  McFarland                      23:50.1  7:41 
     34      5789  Aidan Pyper                   10  McFarland                      23:50.6  7:41 
     35      5783  Cash Kujak                    10  McFarland                      23:52.2  7:41 
     36      5818  Bennett Davis                 11  Mount Horeb                    23:58.9  7:44 
     37      5820  Alex Elinchev                 11  Mount Horeb                    24:08.3  7:47 
     38      5785  Nick Mitchell                 11  McFarland                      24:30.5  7:54 
     39      5792  Klaus Schwoerer               12  McFarland                      24:50.0  8:00 
     40      5790  Thor Rosten                   12  McFarland                      24:55.1  8:02 
     41      5873  John Ellefson                 12  Reedsburg                      24:55.3  8:02 
     42      5774  Brian Bruce                   12  McFarland                      25:17.9  8:09 
     43      5776  Colin Burkeland                9  McFarland                      25:29.8  8:13 
     44      5828  Adam Kempf                    10  Mount Horeb                    25:48.6  8:19 
     45      5840  Lorenz Sieber                 11  Mount Horeb                    25:57.9  8:22 
     46      5779  Sean Fernan                   10  McFarland                      26:44.9  8:37 
     47      5823  Chay Faber                     9  Mount Horeb                    28:59.7  9:20 
     48      5723  Paul Angel                    10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       29:17.5  9:26 
     49      5814  Joseph Behling                11  Mount Horeb                    29:49.8  9:37 
     50      5835  Isaac Peralta                  9  Mount Horeb                    29:50.5  9:37 
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                      Norsk Golf Club - Hosted by Mount Horeb High School
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                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    15  Mount Horeb                           (20:19.9  101:39.1 0:57.2)
====================================================
  1      1  Ethan Frank               11 19:45.3
  2      2  Garrett Richards          10 20:20.0
  3      3  Adam Shumate              12 20:21.6
  4      4  Jacob Piper                9 20:29.7
  5      5  Declan Smith              12 20:42.5
  6   (  8) Blake Arndt               11 20:53.8
  7   ( 10) Josh Boland               12 21:04.9
  
  2.    54  Dodgeville/Mineral Point              (21:28.9  107:24.4 1:15.0)
====================================================
  1      6  Nathan Grunow             12 20:43.6
  2      9  Aidan McGraw               9 20:58.8
  3     12  Harrison Helen            10 21:47.6
  4     13  Will Kramer               12 21:55.8
  5     14  Dylan Roen                12 21:58.6
  6   ( 15) Mason Winch                9 22:13.5
  7   ( 19) Tate Jewell               12 23:06.4
  
  3.    69  McFarland                             (21:59.1  109:55.2 1:55.8)
====================================================
  1      7  Matthew Arttus            11 20:52.1
  2     11  Braden Everson             9 21:31.7
  3     16  Alex Daspit               11 22:16.8
  4     17  Max Andrew                 9 22:26.7
  5     18  Elliot Hummer              9 22:47.9
  6   ( 20) Michael Bruce             10 23:07.9
  7   ( 21) Calvin Moen               12 23:50.1


